Tues 3, Wed 4, Mon 9 & 16 May 2016~

-4 4 classes outing to Buskett on Scavenger Hunt by SPU

Yea 3 classes visit to HESC, B'Kara

Wed 4 May 2016 e N
Wed 4 & Thuts 5 May 2016 SN M::_mnmmnb Concert in School Hall
Thurs 5 May 2016 S ll-m:rnh s Day Bazaar in School Foyer
Fri 6 May 2016 —— %m%n Parents of Year 3 re HESC between 9.00am — 3 Vam
oo =
Mon 9 & Tues 10 May 2016 lm..li.l.l|m<m_o—uan=ﬁ Plan. No school for childres;
ack to School Event for Parents
Tllllllnlllll

May 2016 (dates to be confirmed)
Thurs 12 May 2016

Fri 13 May 2016

Year 1 classes outing to Masquerade

Fun Um%

Science Assessment for Year 4, 5 and 6 classes

Mon 16 May 2016

Year 6 classes on Harbour Cruise from Sliema Ferries

Tues 17 May 2016

(School finishes at 11.30am) School Devclopment Plan Meeting for Staff

Mon 16 to Thurs 19 May 2016

Basic First Aid Course for Parents at School

Fri 20 May 2016

Celebration Day

Mon 23, Tues 24, Wed 25 May 2016

KG1 classes visit to National Aquarium and Melita Gardens, Salini

Tues 24 & Wed 25 May 2016

Year 3 classes visit to Malta Football Association, Ta’ Qali

From Thurs 26 May to Thurs 2 June 2016

Benchmark Exams for Year 6 classes (Detailed timetable will be provided)

Fri 27 May 2016

Half day till 11.30am for KG classes only. Normal Day till 1.45pm for
all Primary classes

Wed 1 June 2016

Beginning of Half Days

Tues 7 June 2016

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Fri 10 June 2016

Year 2 Celebration Party in School Hall

Mon 20 June 2016

Ice Cream Day

Tues 21 June 2016

ear 6 Graduation Ceremony

From Wed 22 to Thurs 24 June 2016

Annual Exams for Year 4, 5 and 6 classes

Wed 29 June 2016

PURBLIC HOLIDAY

Mon 26 Sept 2016

First Day of School for Children (Year 2 to Year 6)

Tues 27 Sept 2016

First Day of School for Children (Year 1)

Mon 3 Oct 2016

First Day of School for Children (IKG1 and KG2)

* Certain activities and dates may be subject

to change. Circulars will be sent as updates on all activities.




